%@‘5"2‘/

PARTS LIST

BE1201



36A5
36A5
3696
3696
3696
3696
3696
3667
3696
3696
3696
3696
3696
3696
36A5
36A5

OO00OA
010A
130B
140B
200A
200B
210A
220A
230A
240A
300A
310A
320A
330A
600A
610A

BE1201

H /8

Table of Contents

I (ILFY)  Engine(without Cell)

I avkO—)L Engine Control

$71/3—  Cover

7—F Arch

001 =wi3Y Transmission

000 =wiav(J4AF) Transmission(wide)

T1)2 Roller

7v/N\—HA—> Upper Roller

a9k Idler

001 K)agTo2Y Power Line

Y8959 F  Side Clutch

259F & TL—=F Clutch & Brake

FxP Gear Shift

*—k Seat

I—27(tJLFY) Mark(without Cell)

7Y Hk> Accessories

Contents-1

2019/July

© 0 N O 0o b 0N =

4 4 a4 4 a4 a4



36A5 OOOCA T

~ 08

S

v(eILFy)

Engine (without Cell)

R MRES BB R E%| &= " A5 % & &
#
i

NO. PART NO. PART NAME Q'ty| DESCRIPTION|R/P FROM ~ UP TO SERIAL NO. REMARKS
1 36A5 0001 000 |IVY'Y ENGINE 1 |TF120

2 3696 0014 000 |7°—) PULLEY 1

3 36A5 0005 000 |47 SHAFT 1

4 K710 0110 020 |F Wb BOLT 1

5 3651 0011 000 |PW WASHER 1

6 0571 0010 050 |¥— KEY 1 |10%50

7 36A5 0008 000 [TV vA'=2 BASE 1

8 3696 0026 000 |9v¥ava’L RUBBER 2

9 3696 0027 000 |47 PIPE 6

10 A024 0112 060 |#'JLE8T BOLT 6

11 A050.0112 035 ]F'JLb BOLT 3 |M12%35(7T)

12 A360 0101 202 |SW WASHER 13 |12

13 3610 0101 000 |A'JLhR by — STOPPER 2

14 K710 0108 020 |Fi /b BOLT 2 |M8*20(7T)

15 0350 0140 822 |PwW WASHER 2 [8x22x1.6

16 A050.0112 045 |F"IWA7T BOLT 4

17 36A5 0021 000 |PW WASHER 4

18 F301 0112 000 |FFvb NUT 4 |m12

19 3696 0031 000 L% 1L—4nub L HANDLE 1
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36A5 O10A TV

e

<>akA—JL Engine Control

R HamES e B = < |E R w &
#
%
NO. PART NO. PART NAME Q'ty| DESCRIPTION|R/P FROM ~ UP TO SERIAL NO. REMARKS
1 3629 0102 000 JAAYMLLN— LEVER 1
2 H204 0106 016 |tALAB BOLT 2 |M6%16
3 F300 0106 000 |F}vh NUT 1 [M6
4 A100 0106 040 |F"JLb BOLT 1 [M6x%40
5 3696 0102 000 JRAYMLIA¥— WIRE 1
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3696 130B #1/3—

Cover

R HamES e B = < |E R w &
#
%
NO. PART NO. PART NAME Q'ty| DESCRIPTION|R/P FROM ~ UP TO SERIAL NO. REMARKS
1 3696 1331 000 |##'—b SUPPORT 1
2 3696 1312 000 |7°L—F PLATE 1
3 3696 1313 000 |7°L—F PLATE 1
4 3696 1314 000 |hn'— COVER 1
5 3696 1315 000 |7'549b BRACKET 1
6 K700 0106 014 |Fi bk BOLT 4 |M6x14(7T)
7 3696 1317 000 |7°L—F PLATE 1
8 K710 0108 020 |Fi Lk BOLT 2 |M8*20(7T)
9 K710 0110 025 |Fk L+ BOLT 2 |M10%*25(7T)
10 K710 0108 016 |Fi Lk BOLT 15 |M8*16(7T)
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3696 140B 7—F Arch
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R MRES BB R B% %= < |EB R E & &
#
%
NO. PART NO. PART NAME Q'ty| DESCRIPTION|R/P FROM ~ UP TO SERIAL NO. REMARKS
1 3696 1431 000 |7—F ARCH 1
2 K710 0110 020 |F b BOLT 10
3 3696 1407 000 |h'—F GUARD 1
4 K710 0108 016 JF#' Vb BOLT 4 |[M8x16(7T)
5 3696 1411 000 |AvFL—=)b HANDRAIL 1
2019/July
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3696 200A 001

Swi 3> Transmission

R HamES e B = < |E R w &
#
%
NO. PART NO. PART NAME Q'ty| DESCRIPTION|R/P FROM ~ UP TO SERIAL NO. REMARKS
1 7307 000U 001 |3yY3vASSY TRANSMISSION 1 [CT17U
2 3696 2001 001 |3y¥ay7'-Y PULLEY 1
4 0571 0005 035 |¥— KEY 1 |5%35
5 0350 0170 828 |PW WASHER 1 [8%28%4.5
6 K710 0608 020 |Fi /b BOLT 1 |M8%20(7T)
7 3696 2002 000 |7°L—=h PLATE 2
8 K712 0112 025 |FK Vb BOLT 4 |M12%25 P=1.5
9 A104 0110 180 | IV BOLT 1 [M10%180%32
10 A301 0110 001 |y NUT 2 |M10
12 3672 2015 000 |A7°OFyk SPROCKET 2
13 03500172 055 |PW WASHER 2 |20%55%4.5
14 A312 0102 020 |¥+vyAlLTyb NUT 2 |M20 P=1.5
15 0520 0140 040 |7ty PIN SPLIT 2
16 3696 2005 000 |/A—37 CRAWLER 2
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3696 200B 000 =3 (JAK) Transmission(wide)

R HamES e B = < |E R w &
#
%
NO. PART NO. PART NAME Q'ty| DESCRIPTION|R/P FROM ~ UP TO SERIAL NO. REMARKS
1 7307 000U 001 |3yY3vASSY TRANSMISSION 1 [CT17U
2 3696 2001 001 |3y¥ay7'-Y PULLEY 1
4 0571 0005 035 |¥— KEY 1 |5%35
5 0350 0170 828 |PW WASHER 1 [8%28%4.5
6 K710 0608 020 |Fi /b BOLT 1 |M8%20(7T)
7 3696 2002 000 |7°L—=h PLATE 2
8 K712 0112 025 |FK Vb BOLT 4 |M12%25 P=1.5
9 A104 0110 180 | IV BOLT 1 [M10%180%32
10 A301 0110 001 |y NUT 2 |M10
12 3672 2015 000 |A7°OFyk SPROCKET 2
13 03500172 055 |PW WASHER 2 |20%55%4.5
14 A312 0102 020 |¥+vyAlLTyb NUT 2 |M20 P=1.5
15 0520 0140 040 |7ty PIN SPLIT 2
16 3696 2011 000 |/A—7 CRAWLER 2 W=350
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3696 210A T2')> Roller

R MRES BB R Bl &= =1 # RS % &5 &
#
%
NO. PART NO. PART NAME Q'ty| DESCRIPTION|R/P| FROM ~ UP TO SERIAL NO. REMARKS
1 3696 2101 000 |7V'vASSY1 ROLLER 8
1-2 | 3696 2103 000 |7U)o¥'y SHAFT 8
1-3 | 0751 0062 040 |A'7uY BEARING 16
1-4 | 36112113011 |A4LY—N SEAL OIL 16
1-5 | 07410004 700 |CYu¥ RING 16 |H47
1-6 | 36112114011 |7)s%+y7'B CAP 16
1-7 | A650 0100 600 |¥'J—RA=97'l NIPPLE GREASE 8 |A-m6
1-8 | 3656 2136 000 |4hFvk NUT 8 |M14
1-9 | A360 0101 402 |SW SW 16 |14
1-10 | 0350 0161 430 |PW WASHER 16 |14+%30%3.0
1-11.| A300.0114 001 |Fvb NUT 8 |M14
2 3696 2105 000 |7V'VASSY2 ROLLER 4
2-2 | 3696 2112 000 |TvYvy') SHAFT 4
2-3 | 0751 0062 040 |A'7YUy BEARING 16
2-4 | 36112113 011 |AALY—) SEAL OIL 8
2-5_] 07410004 700 |CYvy RING 8 |H47
2-6 | 36112114011 |FVYv%vy7'B CAP 8
2-7 | A650 0100 600 |5)=A=y7I NIPPLE GREASE 4 |A-M6
2-8 | 3656 2136 000 |4h3vk NUT 4 |M14
2-9 | A360 0101 402 |SW SW 8
2-10 | 0350 0161 430 |PW WASHER 8 |14%30%3.0
2-11 | A300 0114 001 |+vb NUT 4 |M14
3 3679 2111 000 |7'549b BRACKET 4
4 3679 2118 000 |TYYURYFE™Y SHAFT 4
5 0830 0100 160 |0YuY O RING 4 |P16
6 A650 0100 600 |4")=A=97'IL NIPPLE GREASE 4 |A-M6
7 0350 0161 630 |PW WASHER 4 |16%30%3.0
8 A360 0101 602 |SW WASHER 4 |16
9 A340 0131 602 |790%yk NUT 4 |M16
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3667 220A 7w/\—AO—7

Upper

Roller

R MRES BB R E%| &= =1 = & &
#
i

NO. PART NO. PART NAME Q'ty| DESCRIPTION|R/P FROM ~ UP TO SERIAL NO. REMARKS

1 3667 2201 000 |7y, '—O—FAssy ROLLER Assy 2

1-2 | 3667 2205 000 |¥+7b SHAFT 2

1-3 | 0750 0562 023 |A'7UvY BEARING 4 16202DU

1-4 | 07410003 500 JCYv%" RING 4 |H35

1-5 | 0840 0015 357 |A4ILY—) SEAL OIL 4 |KEY-15%35%7

1-6 | 36112203 000 |¥¥ ' Fo)u%+y7 CAP 4

1-7 | 0350 0151 226 |PW WASHER 4 |12

1-8 | H301 0112 001 |SHvb NUT 2 |M12

1-9 | A360 0101 202 |SW WASHER 2 |12

1-10 | 36112204 000 |V 7oy #9htyb  INUT 2

1-11. ] A650.0100 600 |7")—=A=y7l NIPPLE GREASE 2 |A-M6
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3696

230A aA9KRHYL

Idler

R MRES BB R E%| &= =1 = & &
#
i
NO. PART NO. PART NAME Q'ty| DESCRIPTION|R/P FROM ~ UP TO SERIAL NO. REMARKS
1 3696 2301 000 |17M%9YU74=4 FORK 2
2 3633 2301 000 |17k Assy. IDLER Assy 2
2-1 3633 2303 000 |17kYY IDLER 2
2-2 | 36332305000 |19+ SHAFT 2
2-3 | 07500562 053 |A'7YYY" BEARING 4 16205DU
2-4 | 07410005 200 |CYvy" RING 4 |H52
2-5 | 08401305 211 |AALY—=Ib SEAL OIL 4 |UE30%52%11
2-6 ]| 36112303 000 |&Y=7" SLEEVE 4
2-7 | 36112304 000 |27k hn = COVER 4
2-8 | 03500161 630 |PW WASHER 4 |16%30%3.0
2-9 | A360.0101 602 |SW WASHER 4 |16
2-10 | 3611 2305 000 |a7k9Ysyiyhtyk  INUT 2 |M16
2-11 | A300 0116 001 |$vb NUT 2 |M16
2-12 | A650 0100 600 |¥"Y=RA=97°Ik NIPPLE GREASE 2 |A-M6
3 3629 2405 000 |7A—1YF bb BOLT 2
4 A300.0120 001 ]Fvb NUT 2 |M20
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3696 240A 001

K352y Power Line

R HamES EISLER B% %= < |EB R " &
#
%
NO. PART NO. PART NAME Q'ty| DESCRIPTION|R/P FROM ~ UP TO SERIAL NO. REMARKS
1 3696 2402 000 |To¥3av7—A TENSION ARM 1
2 0852 1500 047 |VA'JLE V-BELT 2 |SB47 W800
3 0350 0161 630 |PW WASHER 1 |16%30%3.0
4 0740 0001 600 |CYv¥ RING 1 [S16
5 3672 2404 000 |7°—!JASSY PULLEY 1
6 3696 2403 000 |hn'= COVER 1
7 K710 0108 016 JFi Vb BOLT 2 |M8*16(7T)
9 3616 3027 000 |n'% SPRING 1
10 A650 0100 600 |7'Y=A=97 Ik NIPPLE GREASE 1_|A-M6
11 0796 0161 815 |DUZ'v¥a BUSH 2 |16%18%15
12 03500130 613 |PW WASHER 1 [6%13%1.0
13 3205 2004 000 |&7")v9 SPRING 1
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3696 300A HAK9UZvF Side Clutch
4—
|
2 r .
X .
6/’&‘ ’ }%m 3 13 4
RSN |15 g
2. 9L S/ B
28— 05 H% o
- S8/ / \ 15
137 Q?\@\ / J,*fa’\\ F ® //,14
7— -\.1\ 3 ‘,f":*i_h 8 \ 3 L@ﬁh\ 13 >
10— %y \14 “gg=| |3 /] 3o, o4
12— \ a5 e/ 8 0'f =13 - 1
9— 21 ?““1?\¥ 222 // % 15,30 | " 2
B ;’o\/ 13 14 ,&}*”“/ 28 | }4 J ’)fﬁ 5 b—3
e I P W L T
AU 22 TNB N s Q cb J/ ’ﬁ\
Pt ) Y N (PN RONY @é/\
OGN N 4/
| X ;5/ o s R / N 13
6 6/ xz\;,g»jx E« ANt VA 23 /Q’\}@\_ "
/\‘\/ ) 143 i &
Q\ﬂ 9 23 A
-*ﬂ““*’/‘ 16
6
R MEES BB Bzl & " RS % " &
#
i3
NO. PART NO. PART NAME Q'ty| DESCRIPTION |R/P] FROM ~ UP TO SERIAL NO. REMARKS
1 3696 3001 000 |Ln'— LEVER 1
2 3696 3006 000 fLn'— LEVER 1
3 0796 0161 815 |DU7'y¥a BUSH 8 |16x18%15
4 3205 1051 000 |=%") GRIP 2
5 3569 5015 000 |E7Y PIN 1
6 K710 0108 016 |Fik' b BOLT 6 |M8*16(7T)
7 3527 3031 000 |Ayh ROD 2
8 3696 3007 000 |myk ROD 2
9 3696 3008 000 |mAyh ROD 2
10 3208 3410 000 |8—yn'y4ll TURNBUCKLE 4 |m8x50
11 A301 0108 003 |Fvh NUT 4 |ms
12 A301 2108 003 |Fvb NUT 4 |msL
13 0562 0108 022 |E574%EY PIN 12 |8*x22
14 0350 0140 818 |PW WASHER 12 |8%18%1.6
15 0523 0108 000 |AFv7'E"Y PIN SNAP 12 |8
16 3696 3009 000 |7°F4yh BRACKET 1
17 K710 0110 025 |Fik'ILb BOLT 2 [M10%25(7T)
18 3696 3011 000 |)v% LINK 1
19 3696 3011 500 |)v% LINK 1
20 3696 3012 000 |E7Y PIN 1
21 0742 0100 800 |EYvYy° RING 4
22 3696 3013 000 Ay ROD 2
23 3696 3014 000 |)vy LINK 1
24 3696 3017 000 |#IL4'— HOLDER 1
25 0796 0202 315 |DU7'YYa BUSHING 2
26 3696 3018 000 |ikN4'— HOLDER 1
27 K710 0108 020 |Fi 'Lk BOLT 2 |M8*20(7T)
28 A650 0100 600 |7Y—A=y7lb NIPPLE GREASE 6 |A-M6
29 0350 0130 613 |PW WASHER 4 |6%13%1.0
30 3628 3321 000 |Oykav7° ROD 2
31 3683 3208 000 |myh ROD 2
32 3696 3019 000 |hn'— COVER 2
33 K700 0106 014 |Fi' b BOLT 4 |m6x14(7T)
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3696 310A 5vF & JL—* Clutch & Brake

R HRES ER B R E% & " B RS #% 5 &
#
i
NO. PART NO. PART NAME Q'ty| DESCRIPTION|R/P| FROM ~ UP TO SERIAL NO. REMARKS
1 3696 3101 000 |Lin'— LEVER 1 Brake
2 3696 3111 000 |#H'—} SUPPORT 1
3 3430 3004 000 |M)vrEY PIN 1
4 0740 0001 300 Jcyuy RING 2 |s13
6 0562 0106 021 |E574vEY PIN 2
7 0350 0130 613 |PW WASHER 2 |6%13%1.0
8 0520 0120 012 |7tV PIN SPLIT 2
9 3407 3217 010 |74 ARM 2
10 0562 0108 022 |EFTAvEY PIN 5 |8x22
11 0350 0140 818 |PW WASHER 9 |8x18%1.6
12 3696 3102 000 |Yuy LINK 1
13 3696 3103 000 |4 LINK 1
14 36963104 000 |tV PIN 1
15 0550 0006 022 |A7)U9'EY PIN SPRING 2 |6%22
16 3696 3105 000 |74¥ WIRE 1 Brake
17 3696 3106 000 |74¥ WIRE 1 Clutch
20 3696 3127 000 |ayh BOLT 2
21 0520 0125 016 7YY PIN SPLIT 5 |2.5%16
22 3407 3227 000 |x7)u4° SPRING 2
23 A301 0108 001 |9k NUT 2 |ms8
24 A301 0108 003 |¥vk NUT 2 |ms8
25 0691 0012 250 |4Yy7° GRIP 1
26 0691 0012 251 |5")y7° GRIP 1
28 3696 3119 000 |hn'— COVER 1
29 3696 3121 000 |hn'— COVER 1
30 3696 3122 000 |hn'— COVER 1
31 K700 0106 014 |Fik' b BOLT 8 |M6%14(7T)
32 3696 3125 001 JLin'— LEVER 1 Clutch
33 3611 1807 000 |H3'3' L GROMMET 4 |C-6
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3696 320A Fr>¥ Gear

Shift

R MRES BB R Bl = <+ |= RS & &
#
i
NO. PART NO. PART NAME Q'ty| DESCRIPTION|R/P FROM ~ UP TO SERIAL NO. REMARKS
1 3696 3201 000 |7°547vh BRACKET 1
2 K710 0108 020 |Fi Ik BOLT 6 |M8x20(7T)
3 3696 3208 000 |tV PIN 1
4 7301 2006 000 |VALA SHIM 1
5 0740 0002 000 |JCYvy RING 1 |S20
6 3696 3211 000 |)»’ LINK 1
7 A104 0110 150 |&'ILb BOLT 1
8 A351 0110 002 |UFvb NUT 1 IM10
9 3696 3214 000 |@yk BOLT 1 |L=115
10 3696 3215 000 |Ayhk BOLT 1 |L=150
11 3522 4341 000 |9k’ —)b LINK BALL 2 |BLSDL
12 A301 2108 003 |+vk NUT 2 |msL
13 3408 5008 000 |) o =)L LINK BALL 2 |BL8D
14 A301 0108 003 |+vk NUT 3 [ms8
15 F301 0108 000 |FFvh NUT 4 |Mm8
16 3696.3216 000 |Lin'— LEVER 1
17 K814 0108 035 |Fi I+ BOLT 1 |M8*35(8T)
18 0350 0140 818 |PW WASHER 1 |8%18%1.6
19 A301 0108 001 |+vk NUT 1 |M8
20 0693 0012 460 |9Yy7° GRIP 1
21 3696 3217 000 |Ln— LEVER 1
22 0550 0006 025 JR7U4'tY PIN SPRING 1
23 3696 3221 000 |7°F4yh BRACKET 1
25 | A650 0100 600 |7")-2=y7'IL NIPPLE GREASE 1 [A-m6
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3696 330A > —F Seat

R HamES EISLER B = < |E R " &
#
%
NO. PART NO. PART NAME Q'ty| DESCRIPTION|R/P FROM ~ UP TO SERIAL NO. REMARKS
1 3696 3301 001 |7'549b BRACKET 1
2 3696 3318 000 |7°L—F PLATE 1
3 3696 3319 000 )% LINK 1
4 3718 2104 000 |5/V'— RUBBER 2
6 3679 3301 000 |-+ SEAT 1
7 3696 3322 000 |7'749b BRACKET 1
8 3696 3322 000 |7'749b BRACKET 1
10 K710 0108 020 |Fi'/Lk BOLT 7 |M8*20(7T)
11 K710 0110 025 |Fik vt BOLT 6 [M10%25(7T)
12 A351 0108 002 |UFvk NUT 4 M8
13 03500160 828 |PW WASHER 1 |8%28%3.0
14 0050 2108 103|957 CLAMP 1 ]L80
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36A5 600A ¥—7(tJ)LF) Mark(without Cell)

TsMh—Bl

R HamES e B = < |E R w &
#
%
NO. PART NO. PART NAME Q'ty| DESCRIPTION|R/P FROM ~ UP TO SERIAL NO. REMARKS
3 3696 6003 000 |v—¥ MARK 1
4 3696 6004 000 |v—¥ MARK 1
5 3696 6005 000 |v—¥ MARK 1
6 3696 6006 000 |v—¥ MARK 1
7 3696 6008 000 |v—¥ MARK 1
8 36A5 6003 000 |7A°) LABEL 1
9 3696 6011 000 |¥—% MARK 1
10 3696 6012 000 |¥—7% MARK 1
11 3696 6021 000 |¥—7% MARK 1
12 3696 6022 000 |FAI LABEL 1
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36A5 610A 7Y/YEY Accessories

/
-

‘I
1 * NG
~— M
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=
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—\_.—/
ToucH 30
up //
S~
R MRES EIETE2 B & <t = B OR s 5 =
#
i
NO. PART NO. PART NAME Q'ty| DESCRIPTION|R/P FROM ~ UP TO SERIAL NO. REMARKS
1 36A5 6101 000 |v=a7) MANUAL 1
2 3656 6502 000 |n'y) BAG 1
3 3583 5111 000 |7°FAFyIN UL BAND 1
4 0976 0000 000 |37 FUNNEL 1
30 | 79999 6009 000 |27°L— SPRAY 1 [¥v=3L7' - Cannot be imported.
30 | 79999 6031 000 |A7°L— SPRAY 1 [K W= Cannot be imported.
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